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Product description

PENTHOUSE - HEART ROB
DRESS WHITE L/XL

Price
Number
Producer code

EAN

21.63 Euro
70144068
FETISHID-227530
4061504005713

Discover our first Penthouse collection designed to celebrate your feminity. Be different, be confident, be highlighted. No
matter which style you pick today, we promise that every day will be a special occasion with our Lingerie

Meet the ultimate luxury! Our sensual Penthouse Lingerie is available in Premium Quality packaging and is completely plastic-
free and sustainable! The tasteful gold finish and exclusive greeting card make your Lingerie box a unique piece of art

e Heart rob Dress

e Awesome neckline

¢ Open back

e Sexy and dare design

¢ Opaque fabric

e Matching thong included

e Composition: 92% nylon / 8% elastan

e Size L/XL

Enjoy this sexy, high- quality line created just for you! Enjoy being a Penthouse girl!

SIZE GUIDE - PENTHOUSE LINGERIE
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SIZE S/M M/L L/XL XL o

Cup A/B B/C C/D D/DD B/C
Bust (cm) 89-90 91-97 95-110 98-110 82-98
Underbust (cm) 61-75 70-85 75-90 85-95 61-85
Waist (cm) 59-75 71-81 75-91 82-92 60-82
Hips (cm) 88-100 97-102 97-118 103-118 112-11
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Inseam (cm)

89

90

90-91

91-92

89-90
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