



PENTHOUSE - HEART ROB DRESS WHITE L/XL

Price	21.63 Euro
Number	70144068
Producer code	FETISHID-227530
EAN	4061504005713

Product description

Discover our first Penthouse collection designed to celebrate your femininity. Be different, be confident, be highlighted. No matter which style you pick today, we promise that every day will be a special occasion with our Lingerie

Meet the ultimate luxury! Our sensual Penthouse Lingerie is available in Premium Quality packaging and is completely plastic-free and sustainable! The tasteful gold finish and exclusive greeting card make your Lingerie box a unique piece of art

- Heart rob Dress
- Awesome neckline
- Open back
- Sexy and dare design
- Opaque fabric
- Matching thong included
- Composition: 92% nylon / 8% elastan
- Size L/XL

Enjoy this sexy, high-quality line created just for you! Enjoy being a Penthouse girl!

SIZE GUIDE - PENTHOUSE LINGERIE					
SIZE	S/M	M/L	L/XL	XL	XXL
Cup	A/B	B/C	C/D	D/DD	B/C
Bust (cm)	89-90	91-97	95-110	98-110	82-98
Underbust (cm)	61-75	70-85	75-90	85-95	61-85
Waist (cm)	59-75	71-81	75-91	82-92	60-82
Hips (cm)	88-100	97-102	97-118	103-118	112-118

Inseam (cm)	89	90	90-91	91-92	89-90
-------------	----	----	-------	-------	-------